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cqriala Rvino | SPARKLING WINE 150 ml

pisko | PISKO 50 ml

18PISKO BARSOL

brendi | BRANDY 50 ml

15

25

48

18

SARAJISHVILI V.S.

SARAJISHVILI V.S.O.P.

SARAJISHVILI X.O.

ST-REMY X.O.

koniaki | COGNAC 50 ml

32

49

170

32

43

36

38

160

32

57

155

HENNESY V.S.

HENNESY V.S.O.P.

HENNESY X.O.

MARTELL V.S.

MARTELL V.S.O.P.

REMY MARTIN V.S.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.

REMY MARTIN X.O.

COURVOISIER V.S.

COURVOISIER V.S.O.P.

COURVOISIER X.O.

CHATEAU MUKHRANI

BARBALE SILVER

BARBALE RESERVE

PORTO-FRANCO

16

15

18

16

WaWa | CHACHA 50 ml

PESVEBI TVISHI

PESVEBI TSINANDALI

PESVEBI RKAZITELI PREMIUM

15

14

18

TeTri Rvino | WHITE WINE 150 ml

PESVEBI SAPERAVI PREMIUM

PESVEBI KINZMARAULI

18

16

wiTeli Rvino | RED WINE 150 ml

ABBAZIA PROSECCO

MARTINI PROSECCO

24

24

GRAPPA EUGANEA 16

grapa | GRAPPA 50 ml
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irlandiuri viski | IRISH WHISKEY 50 ml

16

21

29

JAMESON

TULLAMORE DEW

MCCONNELL

THE MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12 Y.O

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 Y.O

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O 

GLENMORANGIE THE LASANTA 12 Y.O

GLENMORANGIE 14 Y.O

TALISKER 10 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O

GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O

THE BALVENIE 12 Y.O

68

115

38

54

56

40

38

54

72

48

WHISKEY SCOTCH SINGLE MALT
Sotlandiuri viski erT alaoiani

50 ml

qarTuli viski | GEORGIAN WHISKEY

JIMSHER 15

50 ml

MAKER'S MARK

JIM BEAM

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK

JIM BEAM SIGNATURE CRAFT

BULLEIT RYE

BULLEIT BOURBON

FOUR ROSES

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH

32

18

27

35

27

28

25

29

burboni | BOURBON 50 ml

13

23

43

62

140

28

24

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKEY
Sotlandiuri Sereuli viski

50 ml

BALLANTINE'S FINEST

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 15 Y.O

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O

ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y.O

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
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13

13

13

48

36

19

19

38

46

CAPITAN MORGAN  BLACK

CAPITAN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 

ZACAPA 23 Y.O 

RON DE JEREMI XO

BEACH HOUSE SPICED AND FRUITY RUM

BEACH HOUSE PINK SPICED 

DON PAPA RUM

BOUKMAN BOTANICAL RUM  

romi | RUM 50 ml

36

36

meskali| MEZCAL 50 ml

KOCH

MONTE ALBAN 

GENEROUS 

CITADELLE

MIRABEAU

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

THE BOTANIST

THE MALFY 

BEEFEATER

HENDRICK'S

TANQUERAY 

MONKEY 47

SCAPEGRACE BLACK

26

15

36

17

25

19

15

26

15

54

35

jini | GIN 50 ml

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC

GREY GOOSE

STOLICHNAYA

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT CITRON

24

27

24

9

11

11

arayi | VODKA 50 ml

tenesi viski
50 ml

22

52

JACK DENIEL`S #7

JACK DENIEL`S SINGLE BARREL

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

iaponuri viski
50 ml

43NOBUSHI MALT

JAPANESE WHISKEY
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SHAVI LOMI IPA

SHAVI LOMI APA

500ml / 12

  500ml / 12

Camosasxmeli ludi | DRAFT BEER

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD

OCHO

ESPOLON SILVER

ESPOLON REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

17

18

32

24

24

38

42

tekila | TEQUILA 50 ml

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI ROSATO

BERTO ROSSO

BERTO BIANCO

BERTO EXTRA DRY

15

15

15

15

17

17

17

vermuti | VERMOUTH 100 ml

ST-GERMAIN

BENEDICTINE 

APEROL

MALIBU

BECHEROVKA

JAGERMEISTER

BAILEYS

LIMONCELLO

APERETIVO

KAHLUA

FERRO CHINA BRANCA

SUZE

CHARTREUSE YELLOW

AMARO  1890

COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE

30

21

18

17

14

14

14

14

17

14

17

17

24

16

15

21

BITTER AND LIQUEURS
biteri da liqiori

50 ml



MARGARITA 

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA  

TROPICAL MARGARITA 

PONTY MARGARITA

26

34

34

40

tekilis koqteilebi| TEQUILA COCKTAILS

klasikuri koqteilebi | CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

PENICILLIN TEQUILA 

SPICY MEXICAN

27

24

avtoruli koqteilebi | AUTHOR’S COCKTAIL 

APEROL SPRITZ 

GIN-TONIC 

BELLINI 

MOSCOW MULE

36

22

24

24

aperitivi | APERITIVE

klasikuri koqteilebi | CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

APERITIVE SPRITZ

TROPICAL SPRITZ 

VICE CITY

LET ME THINK

36

58

31

28

avtoruli koqteilebi | AUTHOR’S COCKTAIL 

boTlis ludi | BOTTLE BEER

SHAVI LOMI IPA

SHAVI LOMI APA

SHAVI LOMI BLACK

SHAVI LOMI WHEAT

CORONA

BUDWEISER

HEINEKEN

500ml / 15

500ml / 15

500ml / 15

500ml / 15

330ml / 15

330ml / 12

330ml / 12
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ESPRESSO MARTINI 

NEGRONI 

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

22

24

30

diJestivi | DIGESTIVE

klasikuri koqteilebi  | CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

WHITE NEGRONI

BAT’S CLAWS

24

39

avtoruli koqteilebi | AUTHOR’S COCKTAIL 
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WHISKEY SOUR

OLD FASHION 

GOD FATHER

MANHATTAN

28

29

22

30

viskis koqteili | WHISKEY COCKTAILS

klasikuri koqteilebi | CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

WHISKEY GINGER

WILD CHERRY

APPLE GINGER

36

29

26

avtoruli koqteilebi | AUTHOR’S COCKTAIL 

TOM COLLINS 

WHITE LADY 

BASIL SMASH 

BRUMBLE

22

20

24

20

jinis koqteilebi | GIN COCKTAILS

klasikuri koqteilebi  | CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

QUEEN’S GUARD 

ITALIAN SUNSET 

SICILIAN SOUR 

GRAPEFRUIT COLINS

29

29

28

27

avtoruli koqteilebi | AUTHOR’S COCKTAIL 

ABSINTHE SOUR 

EXOTIC SOUR 

CHACHA SOUR 

BATUMI SOUR 

VODKA SOUR

22

22

22

22

22

sauer koqteilebi | SOUR COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRI 

MOJITO 

MAI-TAI 

GRAPEFRUIT DAIQUIRI

21

26

27

22

romis koqteilebi | RUM COCKTAILS

klasikuri koqteilebi  | CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

TROPICAL SKY 

PINKY DREAMS

22

20

avtoruli koqteilebi | AUTHOR’S COCKTAIL 
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yava | COFFEE

9

6

6

9

10

16

9

10

16

16

16

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

RISTRETTO

LUNGO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

ALTERNATIVE MILK CAPPUCCINO

LACTOSE FREE CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ALTERNATIVE MILK LATTE   

LACTOSE FREE LATTE

espreso

ormagi espreso

ristreto

lungo

amerikano

kapuCino

kapuCino alternatiuli rZiT

kapuCino ulaqtozo rZiT

late

late alternatiuli rZiT

late ulaqtozo rZiT

HOT CHOCOLATE

FLAT WHITE

RAF COFFEE

fleT vaiTi

yava rafi

COCOA

kakao

cxeli Sokoladi

FRAPPE

frappe

12

14

9

16

14

Cai | TEA

BLACK/GREEN TEA

GINGER CITRUS TEA

Savi/mwvane Cai

janjafiri-citrusis Cai

6

16

CHAMOMILE TEA

gvirilis Cai 10

500 ml

freSi | FRESH JUICE 200 ml

14

14forToxali/greifruti/limoni

vaSli/stafilo/niaxuri

ORANGE/GRAPEFRUIT/LEMON

APPLE/CARROT/CELLERY
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BAKHMARO

BORJOMI

NABEGHLAVI

NATAKHTARI IN ASSORTMENT

COCA-COLA, FANTA, SPRITE

FENTIMANS IN ASSORTMENT 

JUICE IN ASSORTMENT

6

6

6

6

7

18

8

ualkoholo sasmelebi | SOFT DRINKS 50 ml

limonaTi | LEMONADES

STRAWBERRY MINT

marwyvi-pitna

PEACH ALMOND

atami-nuSi

GRAPEFRUIT BASIL

greifuti-baziliki

RASPBERRY PEPPER

Jolo-wiwaka

GINGER CITRUS

jinjeri-citrusi

46

46

46

46

46

16

16

16

16

16

1000 ml250 ml


